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School Name

iBelle Glade Elementary
IGracie Levell WSubject

Mathematics
B.-
38
18
15
41
37
28
87
63
30
25
32
45
34
96
45
52
43
48
50
43
96
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27
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40
94
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05
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03
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04
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Reading 31
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! 96
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School Name Subject
Mathematics
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25

8
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94

T-
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40
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55
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67
88
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-

86
74
86
92
84
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74
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52
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96~
58
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57
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56
94

AYP School Grade
iJFK Charter School 03

04
05-
03

04
05
04
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04~
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I 74
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Reading m
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Jupiter Farms Elementary
Writing

Mathematics

Reading

Writing
Mathematics

H---
44
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40
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56
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90
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~

69
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40
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~
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37

95

44

52

47
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ILiberty Park Elementary 89
82
41

~

18
91
35
91
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32
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95

Reading

Writing
MathematicsNorth Grade Elementary

Reading
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School Name Subject
Mathematics

Grade Levell ~ T~
31

38

30

31

34

24

97

71-
69

61
69
66
68
94
80
60
63
73
70
66
94
67
60
43
57
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59
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63
55
63
67
73
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Pahokee Elementary 03
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04
05
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44
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~
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45

51
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88
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Palm Beach Gardens Elem 76
77
77
71
75
77
98
73
81

Reading

Writing
MathematicsiPalm Beach Public

Reading 91
90

Writing
Mathematics

100

B-
29-
33
27
31
31
20
96
59
53
28
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41
47
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33
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;)almetto Elementary
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25

Reading
33
38

Writing
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31
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90
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63
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Rolling Green Elementary
Subject

Mathematics
Grade Level~ W H--

46
43
61
42
50
45
98
74
95
65
71
59
68
86
53
-
47

54
53
53
54
91
80
-

42

92
-

60

74
83
89-
69

66
55
53
63
35
95
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34
48
53
46
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80
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99

AYP School Grade I
03
04
05
03
04
05
04
03
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04-
05

04
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90

33
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Writing
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50
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88
100

Wellington Elementary

Reading

Writing
Mathematics
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44
27
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37
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-

40

85

21

53

92
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100

37

54

38

37

59

41

87

50
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57
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57

57

93

58

73

59

54
-

64

52

100

West Gate Elementary

Reading

Writing
MathematicsWhispering Pines Elem

Reading

Wynnebrook Elementary
Writing

Mathematics

Reading

Writing
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Okeeheelee Middle School
Subject

Mathematics
iGrade Levell~ B

37
44

H-
44
51

T---
46

58

AYP 1~~QQ!Grade
07
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07
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07
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07
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Reading 53
45
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10
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4
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RMera Beach Academy
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Writing
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Palm Beach Gardens High
Subject

Mathematics
§_r~d~!,.~yet( _W- .!.
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~
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9
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.!.
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33
36

-
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46-
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12-
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